Olsokskyting ki 1

1 Kare R. Haugen
2 Leon Sindre Lillehamre
3 Audun Gausemel
4 Ben Magne Stokland
5 Beate Hjellen
6 Rune Tryggestad
7 Anne Sofie Knapstad
8 Ole Andreas Erstad
9 Ann Therese Gausemel
10 Kare Vemmelsvik
11 Arild Fossgy
12 Havard Bjgrndal
13 Aina Rgste Lundon
14 Annette Holme

Olsokskyting kl 2

1 Sigbjgrn Hamre Tunold
2 Alf Roger Muldsvor

3 Kaja Kalvatsvik Bols@

4 Leif Halvor Karstad

5 Ole Kristian Aasen

6 @rjan Russenes

7 Rolf Langeset

8 Tor lvar Vallestad

Olsokskyting ki 3

1 Tom Kappelslaen

2 Martin Lgdemel

3 Nikolai Ashamar

4 Nils Olav Frgysa

5 Per Inge Aakvik

6 Arild Fure

7 Tom Olav Moldskred

8 Solveig Thontveit

9 Kai Nyhammer
10 Magnus Eidsa
11 Rolf Magne Hellevang
12 Terje Lundebrekke
13 Roger Aland
14 Oda Kalvatsvik Bolsg
15 Benedikte Oppedal
16 Jahn-Michael Myrvoll

Olsokskyting kil 4

1 Stian Fagervoll
2 Kare Henriksen
3 Torill Lystad

2015

Hornindal og Markane
Fiska

Hornindal og Markane
Stadlandet

Aalesund

Sunnylven

Eikefjord

Langevag

Hornindal og Markane
Bryggja

Leikanger

Vartdal

Nordre Land

Hyen

Stryn

Hornindal og Markane
Volda

Gaular

Haugen

Forde

Hornindal og Markane
Forde

Lesja

Hornindal og Markane
Hundeide
Sunnylven
Aalesund

Stryn
Moldtustranda
Selbu

Lgrenskog
Hjartabygda
Nordbygda og Rand
Stadlandet
Nordbygda og Rand
Volda
Oppedal/Brekke
Syvde

Engesetdal/Skodje
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og @rsta

Fatstgrrelse

147 Stort
146 Medium
145 Medium
143 Lite
143 Lite
142
141
141
140
139
138
138
122
0

144 Medium
143 Lite

141 Lite

141

141

136

135

129

145 Stort
144 Medium
141 Medium
137 Lite

135 Lite

135 Lite

135

133

131

131

129

128

127

125

121

118

146 Stort
144 Stort
143 Stort



3 Gaute Ullebust
5 Bjarne Eriksen
6 Tarjei Oppedal
7 Anders Nydal
8 Vidar Skarsbg Dale
8 Jens Raunehaug
10 Jonas Rogne
11 Lennart Tennfjord
12 Jgrgen Virkesdal
13 Havard Moen
14 AIf Erik Rgrvik
15 Jan Ove Lotsberg
16 Jan Helge Furre
17 Runar Driveklepp
18 Asle Helge Hundeide
19 Arnstein Homberset
20 Per Tore Taklo
21 Janne Haugnes
22 Per Roar Lillemo
23 Stein Mortensbakke

24 Trygve Aaland Tryggestad

25 Trond Petter Lystad
26 Per Harald Homberset
27 Kjell Oddvar Frgysa
28 Anita Tormodset

29 Asbjprn Myklebust

30 Inge R. Fivelstad

31 Magne Riise

32 Anna Kirsten Hellevang
33 Janne Tormodset

34 Atle Lotsberg

35 Edvard Sve

35 Eline Aasen Traseth

Olsokskyting kl 5

1 Ivar Fivelstad
2 Angeli Bhatia Overa
3 Odd Sverre Hakenstad
4 Kristian Aarskog
5 Jo Voldset Salthammer
6 Bertel Oddne Mjellem
7 Tor Gaute Jgingsli
7 Torleiv Straume jr.
9 Ole Magnus Bakken
10 Erling Melveer
11 @ystein Faergyvik
12 Lars Elling Haugsveer
13 Thorstein Amodt
14 Anita Lystad
15 Bernt Tore Indergy

Fgrde

Nordbygda og Rand
Oppedal/Brekke
Holsen

Leikanger

Sogndal

Stryn
Engesetdal/Skodje
Nyborg

Herfjord

Hyen

Nordbygda og Rand
Leikanger

Volda

Hundeide
Hjartabygda
Hundeide

Florg

Fjeerland

Forde

Sunnylven
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Hjartabygda
Sunnylven
Hammerfest
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Aalesund
Sunnylven

Haugen

Raelingen
Nordbygda og Rand
Stranda

Lismarken

Sunnylven
Sykkylven

Lesja

Sundnes
Vestnes

Hyen

Lom og Skjak
Hyen

Laiten

Florg

Solund
Oppedal/Brekke
Lom og Skjak
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Hyllestad

143 Stort
142 Medium
141 Medium
141 Medium
141 Medium
141 Lite
141 Lite
140 Lite
140 Lite
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
132
131
129
129
127
126
124
0
0

148 Stort
147 Stort
146 Stort
146 Medium
146 Medium
146 Medium
145 Medium
145 Lite

145 Lite

144 Lite

144

144

144

143

143



16 Benedikte Eide Ljgen
17 Trine Ramsvik Stette
18 Gudbrand Mo

19 Ole Jgrgen Grytten
20 Ole Arild Aa

21 Arve Halsteinslid

22 Gisle Isene

23 Reidun Kristin Knapstad

24 Bjarne Muri

25 Svein Kare Furre
26 Roger Nesheim

27 Jarle Tvinnereim
28 Havard M. Ellefsen
29 Frank Sve

30 Jimmy Lovg

Olsokskyting kl A
1 Leif Arne Grytten

Olsokskyting kl AG3

1 Jarle Tvinnereim
2 Tom Olav Moldskred

Olsokskyting kl HK416

1 Sigurd Muldsvor

Olsokskyting kl V55

1 Leiv Reksten

2 Reidulf Hjellen

3 Einar Hagemo

4 Kjell Arne Jgingsli

5 Rolf Rakvag

6 Magne Aarskog

6 Nils-Inge Holmeset

8 Trond Jgingsli

9 Alf-Henrik Haker
10 Andreas Solvik
11 Kristian Djuvsland
12 Magne Skarbg
13 Andreas Rgrvik
14 Johannes Kjgsnes
15 Terje Alveaervik
16 Odd Hestenes
17 Svein Hoem
18 Arvid Brennset
19 Kjell-Arne Myrvoll
20 Wilfried Kruger
21 Roy Herstad

Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Lom og Skjak
Holsen

Hyen

Haugen

Forde

Florg

Oslo @stre
Leikanger
Nordstrand
Kristiansand og Omegn
Byneset

Stranda

Byneset

Dovre og Dovreskog

Hv-11 Mgre og Fjordane
Hv-11 Mgre og Fjordane

Hv-11 Mgre og Fjordane

Nordbygda og Rand
Aalesund

Byneset

Lom og Skjak
Rakvag

Sundnes
Trondhjems

Lom og Skjak
Tresfjord

Hornindal og Markane
Hatlestrand og @lve
Stadlandet

Hyen

Jglster

Gaular

Bryggja

Stryn

Leikanger

Syvde

Sykkylven

Gaular

143
143
143
142
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
139
138
137
136

146 Lite

126 Lite
122

121 Lite

150 Stort
145 Stort
145 Stort
145 Medium
145 Medium
144 Medium
144 Lite

143 Lite

143 Lite

142

141

141

139

139

138

138

137

137

137

135

135



22 Arnstein Ose

23 Per Jarle Nerhus

24 Oddmund Tormodset
25 Kjell Magne Ashamar
26 Ottar Hauge

Hovdebygda og @rsta
Vestnes

Viksdalen

Hundeide

@rskog

135
134
133
132
130



